
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

36

1

8

9

22

19

20

14

16

75

Name

André Oliveira

Eduardo Barros

Ruben Severino

Jorge Silva

Tiago Cardoso

David Sousa

João Ventera

Fábio Oliveira

Gabriela Dias

Camila Rodrigues

Laps

34

34

34

34

33

31

31

28

27

25

Diff

-

+1.731

+37.201

+48.270

1 Lap

3 Laps

+0.419

6 Laps

7 Laps

9 Laps

Total Tm

30:08.917

30:10.648

30:46.118

30:57.187

30:55.531

30:40.833

30:41.252

30:15.335

31:07.542

30:22.560

Best Tm

51.674

51.622

51.642

51.427

52.536

53.212

53.383

57.708

58.075

1:01.000

2nd Best

51.706

51.905

51.706

51.439

53.187

54.874

53.697

57.781

1:00.192

1:01.610

Comment

Sorted on LapsNew Event

Rocket League

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,800 Km

15-09-2018 12:34

Margin of Victory

+1.731

Avg. Speed

54,132

Best Lap Tm

51.427

Best Spd

56,002

Best Lap by

[9] Jorge Silva
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