New Event Sorted on Laps

**Rocket League** 

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Corrida

15-09-2018 12:34

Race

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	2nd Best Comment	
1	36	André Oliveira	34	-	30:08.917	51.674	51.706	
2	1	Eduardo Barros	34	+1.731	30:10.648	51.622	51.905	
3	8	Ruben Severino	34	+37.201	30:46.118	51.642	51.706	
4	9	Jorge Silva	34	+48.270	30:57.187	51.427	51.439	
5	22	Tiago Cardoso	33	1 Lap	30:55.531	52.536	53.187	
6	19	David Sousa	31	3 Laps	30:40.833	53.212	54.874	
7	20	João Ventera	31	+0.419	30:41.252	53.383	53.697	
8	14	Fábio Oliveira	28	6 Laps	30:15.335	57.708	57.781	
9	16	Gabriela Dias	27	7 Laps	31:07.542	58.075	1:00.192	
10	75	Camila Rodrigues	25	9 Laps	30:22.560	1:01.000	1:01.610	

 Margin of Victory
 Avg. Speed
 Best Lap Tm
 Best Spd
 Best Lap by

 +1.731
 54,132
 51.427
 56,002
 [9] Jorge Silva

Printed: 15-09-2018 18:53:02 Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA

Chief of Timing & Scoring

**Race Director** 

Orbits 2 www.amb-it.com www.mylaps.com